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OOffffiicciiaall  RReessuullttss  

1100  MMiillee  
Place Name Time Gender Age 

7 Smith, Amy 1:22:59 F 43 

10 Walters, Chris 1:26:45 F 39 

11 Bragassa, Jodi 1:26:56 F 41 

12 Stegman, Micky 1:30:21 F 24 

13 Ence, Kimberly 1:30:36 F 42 

14 Olenichak, Stephanie 1:35:29 F 22 

1 Nelson, Luke 59:44 M 29 

2 Mitchell, Brad 1:01:33 M 40 

3 Bragassa, Pat 1:01:55 M 47 

4 Gleichman, Neil 1:14:39 M 55 

5 Rainey, Jack 1:18:31 M 32 

6 Stroh, Joseph 1:21:46 M 29 

8 Summerhill, Dave 1:24:54 M 30 

9 Baxter, Jim 1:25:01 M 49 

15 Maio, Vince 1:43:01 M 51 

 

DDiivviissiioonn  ((MMeenn''ss  //  WWoommeenn''ss))  

Place Name Time Gender Age 

1 Nelson, Luke 59:44 M 29 

2 Mitchell, Brad 1:01:33 M 40 

3 Bragassa, Pat 1:01:55 M 47 

4 Gleichman, Neil 1:14:39 M 55 

5 Rainey, Jack 1:18:31 M 32 

6 Stroh, Joseph 1:21:46 M 29 

7 Summerhill, Dave 1:24:54 M 30 

8 Baxter, Jim 1:25:01 M 49 

9 Maio, Vince 1:43:01 M 51 

     

1 Smith, Amy 1:22:59 F 43 

2 Walters, Chris 1:26:45 F 39 

3 Bragassa, Jodi 1:26:56 F 41 

4 Stegman, Micky 1:30:21 F 24 

5 Ence, Kimberly 1:30:36 F 42 

6 Olenichak, Stephanie 1:35:29 F 22 

7 Saunders, Jennifer 1:44:49 F 37 

  

  

  

  

  

  

AAggee--GGrroouuppss 

Place Name Time Gender Age 

Men's 20-29 

1 Nelson, Luke 59:44 M 29 

2 Stroh, Joseph 1:21:46 M 29 

Men's 30-39 

1 Rainey, Jack 1:18:31 M 32 

2 Summerhill, Dave 1:24:54 M 30 

Men's 40-49 

1 Mitchell, Brad 1:01:33 M 40 

2 Bragassa, Pat 1:01:55 M 47 

3 Baxter, Jim 1:25:01 M 49 

Men's 50-59 

1 Gleichman, Neil 1:14:39 M 55 

2 Maio, Vince 1:43:01 M 51 

 

Women's 20-29 

1 Stegman, Micky 1:30:21 F 24 

2 Olenichak, Stephanie 1:35:29 F 22 

Women's 30-39 

1 Walters, Chris 1:26:45 F 39 

Women's 40-49 

1 Smith, Amy 1:22:59 F 43 

2 Bragassa, Jodi 1:26:56 F 41 

3 Ence, Kimberly 1:30:36 F 42 

 
  



66  MMiillee  

Place Name Time Gender Age 

1 Wetherington, Mark 44:57 M 31 

2 Butterfield, Rex 47:12 M 39 

3 Whitehead, David 48:31 M 38 

4 Jones, Robert 48:42 M 51 

5 Brazell, Sheila 53:41 F 39 

6 Bantekas, Lori 57:03 F 40 

7 Reese, Steve 58:16 M 38 

8 Moser, Mark 1:01:57 M 41 

9 Fetzer, Roy 1:01:59 M 36 

10 Wiss, Carrie 1:03:02 F 47 

11 Ostenson, Rachel 1:04:53 F 33 

12 Rainey, Sarah 1:06:25 F 27 

13 Nelson, Barbara 1:07:51 F 45 

14 Evans, Susan 1:08:36 F 52 

15 Cook, Noelle 1:14:17 F 34 

 

DDiivviissiioonn  ((MMeenn''ss  //  WWoommeenn''ss))  

Place Name Time Gender Age 

1 Wetherington, Mark 44:57 M 31 

2 Butterfield, Rex 47:12 M 39 

3 Whitehead, David 48:31 M 38 

4 Jones, Robert 48:42 M 51 

5 Reese, Steve 58:16 M 38 

6 Moser, Mark 1:01:57 M 41 

7 Fetzer, Roy 1:01:59 M 36 

     

1 Brazell, Sheila 53:41 F 39 

2 Bantekas, Lori 57:03 F 40 

3 Wiss, Carrie 1:03:02 F 47 

4 Ostenson, Rachel 1:04:53 F 33 

5 Rainey, Sarah 1:06:25 F 27 

6 Nelson, Barbara 1:07:51 F 45 

7 Evans, Susan 1:08:36 F 52 

8 Cook, Noelle 1:14:17 F 34 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

AAggee--GGrroouuppss 

Place Name Time Gender Age 

Men's 30-39 

1 Wetherington, Mark 44:57 M 31 

2 Butterfield, Rex 47:12 M 39 

3 Whitehead, David 48:31 M 38 

4 Reese, Steve 58:16 M 38 

5 Fetzer, Roy 1:01:59 M 36 

Men's 40-49 

1 Moser, Mark 1:01:57 M 41 

Men's 50-59 

2 Jones, Robert 48:42 M 51 

 

Women's 20-29 

1 Rainey, Sarah 1:06:25 F 27 

Women's 30-39 

1 Brazell, Sheila 53:41 F 39 

2 Ostenson, Rachel 1:04:53 F 33 

3 Cook, Noelle 1:14:17 F 34 

Women's 40-49 

1 Bantekas, Lori 57:03 F 40 

2 Wiss, Carrie 1:03:02 F 47 

3 Nelson, Barbara 1:07:51 F 45 

Women's 50-59 

1 Evans, Susan 1:08:36 F 52 

 
  



33..22  MMiillee  

Place Name Time Gender Age 

1 Lundberg, Chris 25:00 M 27 

2 Taylor, Blake 27:08 M 28 

3 Jensen, Kendon 27:16 M 39 

4 Anderson, Scott 27:18 M 24 

5 Bartlett, Russell 28:04 M 47 

6 Pettingill, David 29:10 M 48 

7 Anderson, Jade 30:36 M 37 

8 Larson, Erin 32:18 F 29 

9 Taylor, Travis 33:35 M 39 

10 Kallas, Nicole 33:38 F 19 

11 Pettingill, Janae 35:39 F 48 

12 Marlor, Marshall 36:11 M 40 

13 Richins, Cody 38:18 M 30 

14 Wheeler, Jaime 40:28 F 29 

15 Cox, Robert 41:25 M 52 

16 Anderson, Jennifer 50:24 F 36 

11 Nielsen, Michelle 51:01 F 23 

17 Nielsen, Kurt 51:02 M 26 

18 Logie, Harriet 53:30 F 14 

19 Logie, Lea 53:30 F 40 

20 Moser, Sandra 1:03:02 F 40 

 

DDiivviissiioonn  ((MMeenn''ss  //  WWoommeenn''ss))  

Place Name Time Gender Age 

1 Lundberg, Chris 25:00 M 27 

2 Taylor, Blake 27:08 M 28 

3 Jensen, Kendon 27:16 M 39 

4 Anderson, Scott 27:18 M 24 

5 Bartlett, Russell 28:04 M 47 

6 Pettingill, David 29:10 M 48 

7 Anderson, Jade 30:36 M 37 

8 Taylor, Travis 33:35 M 39 

9 Marlor, Marshall 36:11 M 40 

10 Richins, Cody 38:18 M 30 

11 Cox, Robert 41:25 M 52 

12 Nielsen, Kurt 51:02 M 26 

     

1 Larson, Erin 32:18 F 29 

2 Kallas, Nicole 33:38 F 19 

3 Pettingill, Janae 35:39 F 48 

4 Anderson, Jennifer 50:24 F 36 

5 Nielsen, Michelle 51:01 F 23 

6 Logie, Harriet 53:30 F 14 

7 Logie, Lea 53:30 F 40 

8 Moser, Sandra 1:03:02 F 40 

  

  

  

AAggee--GGrroouuppss 

Place Name Time Gender Age 

Men's 20-29 

1 Lundberg, Chris 25:00 M 27 

2 Taylor, Blake 27:08 M 28 

3 Anderson, Scott 27:18 M 24 

4 Nielsen, Kurt 51:02 M 26 

Men's 30-39 

1 Jensen, Kendon 27:16 M 39 

2 Anderson, Jade 30:36 M 37 

3 Taylor, Travis 33:35 M 39 

4 Richins, Cody 38:18 M 30 

Men's 40-49 

1 Bartlett, Russell 28:04 M 47 

2 Pettingill, David 29:10 M 48 

3 Marlor, Marshall 36:11 M 40 

Men's 50-59 

2 Cox, Robert 41:25 M 52 

 

Women's Under 20 

1 Kallas, Nicole 33:38 F 19 

2 Logie, Harriet 53:30 F 14 

Women's 20-29 

1 Larson, Erin 32:18 F 29 

2 Nielsen, Michelle 51:01 F 23 

Women's 30-39 

1 Anderson, Jennifer 50:24 F 36 

Women's 40-49 

1 Pettingill, Janae 35:39 F 48 

2 Logie, Lea 53:30 F 40 

3 Moser, Sandra 1:03:02 F 40 

 
 


